
MAJOR DEADLINES 
 

Tribal Lands and Environment Forum (TLEF) 
Palm Springs Renaissance Hotel and Palm Springs Convention Center 

Palm Springs, CA 
August 19-22, 2019 

 
LODGING 

• Host Hotel: Palm Springs Renaissance Hotel 
• Lodging Deadline for Individual Booking: Thursday, July 18, 2019* 
*Rooms subject to availability. Please contact us if you have an issue with the 
lodging block at TLEF@nau.edu with “Lodging” in the subject line. 

 
PRESENTERS 

• Proposal Submissions Deadline: Friday, May 17, 2019 
• Letter of Notification from Committee: Tuesday, May 28, 2019 
• Program Published on Website: Monday, July 22, 2019 
• Speaker Files Submission for Posting Deadline: Monday, August 12, 

2019 
 
SCHOLARSHIP DEADLINES 

• Application Deadline: Friday, June 7, 2019 
• Notice of Award Letters: Friday, June 14, 2019* 
• Scholarship Acceptance Deadline: Monday, July 15, 2019 
*Forms will need to be completed, instructions to follow with acceptance. 

 
SPONSORS, EXHIBITORS AND ADVERTISEMENTS 

• Payment Deadline: Sunday, June 30, 2019*  
• Application Deadline: Monday, August 5, 2019** 
*For advertisement space and sponsorships to be guaranteed 
** Payment due upon approval after June 30. 

 
MULTI-MEDIA MEETUP 

• Sign up Deadline: Friday, July 26, 2019 
• Multi-Media Meetup: Wednesday, August 21, 3:30-5:00 pm 

 
REGISTRATION* - $25 

• Cancellation/Refund Deadline: Monday, August 5, 2019 
• Online Registration Cut Off: Monday, August 5, 2019 
• Substitution Deadline: Monday, August 5, 2019** 
• Onsite Registration Fee (increased): $50 
*All participants, including, but not limited to: speakers, volunteers, exhibitors, 
and sponsors who plan on attending the conference must register in the 
registration form. 
**Substitution is encouraged by this date for accurate onsite records. Thank 
you. 

 


